Blutspenden bis zum 09.05.2025

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

09.05.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

09.05.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

09.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Breuna 34479
Burgerhaus
Volkmarser StralRe 3

Lichtenfels / Goddelsheim 35104
Mehrzweckhalle Goddelsheim
Am Sportplatz

Dietzholztal 35716
Theol. Hochschule Ewersbach, Speisesaal
Jahnstral3e 49 - 53

Kirchheim 36275
Bilrgerhaus
Jahnstr.

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Oberursel 61440
Taunushalle Oberstedten
Landwehr 6

Birstein-Unterreichenbach 63633
DGH Unterreichenbach
Hauptstr. 1

Mihltal / Nieder-Beerbach 64367
Halle der SKG
MuihlstralRe 79

Bad Camberg 65520
Kurhaus Bad Camberg
Chambray-lés-Tours-Platz 2



Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

09.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Ketsch 68775
Katholisches Pfarrheim
Schwetzinger Str. 3

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Winnenden 71364
Haselsteinschule/Bildungsz. 2
Albertvillerstr. 36

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mdiller Stral3e 4/1

Ammerbuch-Pfaffingen 72119
Turnhalle Pfaffingen
Michaelstr. 7

Rudersberg 73635
Gemeindehalle
Bronnwiesenweg 12

Schwaigern 74193
Horst-Haug-Halle
Im Falltor 14

Sinsheim-Reihen 74889
Lindenbaumbhalle
Muinhlstr. 2a

Neulingen-Bauschlott 75245
Grafin-Rhena-Halle
Gobricher Str. 10

Bischweier 76476
Markthalle
Rauentaler Str. 15



09.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Kehl a. Rh. 77694
Niedereichhalle
RustfeldstraRe 12

Sasbach / Obersasbach 77880
Grindehalle Obersasbach
Schulstr. 22

Spaichingen 78549
Stadthalle
Sallancherstrale 2

St. Blasien 79837
Flrstabt-Gerbert-Schule
Todtmooser Stral3e 25

Bad Buchau 88422
DRK- OV Bad Buchau
Friedhofstr. 6/1

Schwendi 88477
Veranstaltungshalle
Hauptstr. 74

Werbach 97956
Tauberhalle - UG
FriedhofstralRe 18



